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BRUCEVILLE-EDDY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Number of motor vehicle stops:

1.

2.

3.

 3,980

 0

 2

citation only

arrest only

both

4. Total 3,982

Race or Ethnicity:

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

11. Total

African

Asian

Caucasian

Hispanic

Native American

 522

 59

 2,515

 846

 1

 3,982

Search conducted:

15.

16.

Yes

No

 105

 3,877

17. Total 3,982

Was search consented?

18.

19.

Yes

No

20. Total Must equal #15

 53

 52

 105

9. Middle Eastern 39

Race or Ethnicity known prior to stop?

12.

13.

Yes

No

14. Total

 34

 3,948

 3,982


